Riffel Motocross - 62 Etapa - Brusque
MX1 Brusque 1,550 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 30/9/2007 16:00. EE B

Race (16 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:54.272 +2.116 16:54:43.351 5 1:53.683 +1.317 16:43:24.469
(280) Cesar Popinhak 12 1:53.289 +1.133 16:56:36.640 6 1:53.627 +1.261 16:45:18.096
1 1:52.204 +2.476 16:35:41.777 13 1:53.424 +1.268 16:58:30.064 7 1:52.366 - 16:47:10.462
2 1:50.856 +1.128 16:37:32.633 14 1:53.354 +1.198 17:00:23.418 8 1:54.387 +2.021 16:49:04.849
3 1:49.744 +0.016 16:39:22.377 15 1:54.560 +2.404 17:02:17.978 9 2:12.435 +20.069 16:51:17.284
4 1:50.018 +0.290 16:41:12.395 16 1:53.958 +1.802 17:04:11.936 10 1:55.329 +2.963 16:53:12.613
5 1:51.301 +1.573 16:43:03.696 11 1:54.273 +1.907 16:55:06.886
6 1:49.728 - 16:44:53.424 (931) Gabriel Gentil 12 1:55.716 +3.350 16:57:02.602
7 1:50.816 +1.088 16:46:44.240 1 1:56.975 +4.345 16:35:49.495 13 1:56.703 +4.337 16:58:59.305
8 1:50.115 +0.387 16:48:34.355 2 1:54.264 +1.634 16:37:43.759 14 1:59.118 +6.752 17:00:58.423
9 1:50.146 +0.418 16:50:24.501 3 1:55.073 +2.443 16:39:38.832 15 2:00.673 +8.307 17:02:59.096
10 1:50.200 +0.472 16:52:14.701 4 1:53.512 +0.882 16:41:32.344 16 2:15.534 +23.168 17:05:14.630
11 1:50.130 +0.402 16:54:04.831 5 1.52.717 +0.087 16:43:25.061
12 1:50.167 +0.439 16:55:54.998 6 1:53.399 +0.769 16:45:18.460 (119) Anisio Clasen
13 1:50.591 +0.863 16:57:45.589 7 1:53.759 +1.129 16:47:12.219 1 2:01.756 +5.384 16:35:54.267
14 1:50.013 +0.285 16:59:35.602 8 1:53.501 +0.871 16:49:05.720 2 1:57.714 +1.342 16:37:51.981
15 1:49.972 +0.244 17:01:25.574 9 1:53.026 +0.396 16:50:58.746 3 1:56.716 +0.344 16:39:48.697
16 1:49.877 +0.149 17:03:15.451 10 1:53.041 +0.411 16:52:51.787 4 1:56.372 - 16:41:45.069
11 1:53.461 +0.831 16:54:45.248 5 1:58.485 +2.113 16:43:43.554
(65) Anderson Cidade 12 1:53.506 +0.876 16:56:38.754 6 1:58.257 +1.885 16:45:41.811
1 1:52.185 +2.748 16:35:42.332 13 1:53.823 +1.193 16:58:32.577 7 1:58.679 +2.307 16:47:40.490
2 1:51.436 +1.999 16:37:33.768 14 1:52.630 - 17:00:25.207 8 1:59.731 +3.359 16:49:40.221
3 1:50.399 +0.962 16:39:24.167 15 1:54.074 +1.444 17:02:19.281 9 2:00.643 +4.271 16:51:40.864
4 1:50.690 +1.253 16:41:14.857 16 1:52.745 +0.115 17:04:12.026 10 1:59.996 +3.624 16:53:40.860
5 1:50.098 +0.661 16:43:04.955 11 2:00.956 +4.584 16:55:41.816
6 1:50.231 +0.794 16:44:55.186 (78) Richard Berdis 12 2:00.870 +4.498 16:57:42.686
7 1:50.293 +0.856 16:46:45.479 1 2:00.749 +9.348 16:35:52.791 13 2:05.530 +9.158 16:59:48.216
8 1:50.761 +1.324 16:48:36.240 2 1:56.181 +4.780 16:37:48.972 14 2:02.294 +5.922 17:01:50.510
9 1:49.713 +0.276 16:50:25.953 3 1:54.487 +3.086 16:39:43.459 15 2:04.718 +8.346 17:03:55.228
10 1:49.929 +0.492 16:52:15.882 4 1:53.629 +2.228 16:41:37.088
11 1:49.832 +0.395 16:54:05.714 5 1:52.932 +1.531 16:43:30.020 (135) Jonathan Menegasso
12 1:50.984 +1.547 16:55:56.698 6 1:53.297 +1.896 16:45:23.317 1 2:03.419 +7.628 16:35:55.922
13 1:49.969 +0.532 16:57:46.667 7 1:56.360 +4.959 16:47:19.677 2 1:57.803 +2.012 16:37:53.725
14 1:50.284 +0.847 16:59:36.951 8 1:52.943 +1.542 16:49:12.620 3 1:55.791 - 16:39:49.516
15 1:49.616 +0.179 17:01:26.567 9 1:52.889 +1.488 16:51:05.509 4 1:56.211 +0.420 16:41:45.727
16 1:49.437 - 17:03:16.004 10 1:52.302 +0.901 16:52:57.811 5 2:25.504 +29.713 16:44:11.231
11 1:52.647 +1.246 16:54:50.458 6 1:59.701 +3.910 16:46:10.932
(17) Marcos Cordeiro 12 1:53.204 +1.803 16:56:43.662 7 1:59.533 +3.742 16:48:10.465
1 1:54.793 +4.461 16:35:46.601 13 1:53.408 +2.007 16:58:37.070 8 1:59.461 +3.670 16:50:09.926
2 1:51.139 +0.807 16:37:37.740 14 1:51.401 - 17:00:28.471 9 1:58.652 +2.861 16:52:08.578
3 1:50.332 - 16:39:28.072 15 1:53.449 +2.048 17:02:21.920 10 2:01.757 +5.966 16:54:10.335
4 1:51.191 +0.859 16:41:19.263 16 1:54.255 +2.854 17:04:16.175 1 1:57.291 +1.500 16:56:07.626
5 1:50.799 +0.467 16:43:10.062 12 2:02.446 +6.655 16:58:10.072
6 1:51.559 +1.227 16:45:01.621 (22) Djohny Luiz de_Aquino 13 2:01.079 +5.288 17:00:11.151
7 1:52.332 +2.000 16:46:53.953 1 1:52.642 +1.235 16:35:43.565 14 1:59.318 +3.527 17:02:10.469
8 1:53.211 +2.879 16:48:47.164 2 1:51.407 - 16:37:34.972 15 2:04.116 +8.325 17:04:14.585
9 1:50.411 +0.079 16:50:37.575 3 1:51.765 +0.358 16:39:26.737
10 1:53.064 +2.732 16:52:30.639 4 1:51.976 +0.569 16:41:18.713 (46) Luiz Henrique Zimermann
11 1:52.483 +2.151 16:54:23.122 5 1:53.163 +1.756 16:43:11.876 1 2:00.905 +8.880 16:35:52.869
12 1:50.888 +0.556 16:56:14.010 6 2:09.840 +18.433 16:45:21.716 2 1:53.729 +1.704 16:37:46.598
13 1:50.475 +0.143 16:58:04.485 7 1:55.179 +3.772 16:47:16.895 3 1:53.246 +1.221 16:39:39.844
14 2:15.400 +25.068 17:00:19.885 8 2:03.425 +12.018 16:49:20.320 4 1:54.421 +2.396 16:41:34.265
15 1:53.928 +3.596 17:02:13.813 9 1:53.476 +2.069 16:51:13.796 5 1:52.025 - 16:43:26.290
16 1:55.502 +5.170 17:04:09.315 10 1:53.622 +2.215 16:53:07.418 6 1:55.327 +3.302 16:45:21.617
11 1:53.726 +2.319 16:55:01.144 7 1:53.869 +1.844 16:47:15.486
(2) Erivelton Nicoladell 12 1:53.213 +1.806 16:56:54.357 8 2:33.850 +41.825 16:49:49.336
1 1:56.205 +4.049 16:35:47.433 13 1:53.842 +2.435 16:58:48.199 9 2:09.140 +17.115 16:51:58.476
2 1:53.627 +1.471 16:37:41.060 14 1:52.840 +1.433 17:00:41.039 10 2:12.535 +20.510 16:54:11.011
3 1:52.982 +0.826 16:39:34.042 15 1:53.920 +2.513 17:02:34.959 11 2:12.649 +20.624 16:56:23.660
4 1:52.959 +0.803 16:41:27.001 16 1:53.240 +1.833 17:04:28.199 12 2:20.560 +28.535 16:58:44.220
5 1:52.156 - 16:43:19.157 13 2:14.825 +22.800 17:00:59.045
6 1:53.991 +1.835 16:45:13.148 (18) Tiago Hort 14 2:22.062 +30.037 17:03:21.107
7 1:53.416 +1.260 16:47:06.564 1 1:54.592 +2.226 16:35:45.888
8 1:53.768 +1.612 16:49:00.332 2 1:54.828 +2.462 16:37:40.716
9 1:54.498 +2.342 16:50:54.830 3 1:56.308 +3.942 16:39:37.024
10 1:54.249 +2.093 16:52:49.079 4 1:53.762 +1.396 16:41:30.786
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